23, Sector No 6 and Sector 8, Airoli, Navi Mumbai. 
Maharashtra -400701

House No 229, G.No. 86 H.No. 4/1, Opp Shree Ram Krupa 
Bungalow, Near Durga Devi Mandir, Durga Devi Road, Village 
Mauje Varcha Pat, At-Post & Taluka-Guhagar, Dist-Ratnagiri, 
Maharashtra Pin-415703

Symbolic Rs.3,83,95,478.6/- (Rupees Three Crore Eighty Three Lakh 
Ninety Five Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Eight and Sixty 
Paisa Only )plus unapplied interest @ 12.20% and Penal 
interest @ 2% W.e.f. NPA Date 29/10/2023 plus charges, 
costs and other expenses till date of realization  

18796500

31 ARB Navi 
Mumbai

M/s Star Shock Absorbers(Proprietor Mr Gopal Babu Gotur, At Opp Prem Auto Birla College